Harry Nowakowski-Fox — Curriculum Vitae

Personal Details

Name: Harry Nowakowski-Fox

Credentials: BMus (hons), MPerf, MISM
Steinway Artist.

Nationality: British

Date of Birth: 28/04/1987

Instrument: Piano

Contact details

Email: harry_fox@hotmail.com
Website: http://www.harryfoxpianist.com

Musical Education

Royal College of Music, London. 2011 - 2013
Kendall Taylor Scholar on Masters in Performance Course.

Trinity College of Music, London 2009 - 2010
Scholar on Masters of Music Course.

Royal College of Music, London 2005 - 2009
Foundation Scholar and Michael Whittaker Scholar on Undergraduate Course.

Purcell School of Music, Hertfordshire 2003 — 2005
Chetham’s School of Music, Manchester. 1996 — 2003
Professors:

llana Davids, Niel Imnmelman, Dina Parakhina, Nigel Pitceathly, Yonty Solomon,
Kathron Sturrock,

Masterclasses:

Andrew Ball, Dimitri Bashkirov, Pascal Devoyon, Galina Eguiazarova, Gordon
Fergus-Thompson William Fong, James Gibb, Richard Goode, Vanessa Latarche,
Hamish Milne, Ruth Nye, Ronan O’'Hora


mailto:harry_fox@hotmail.com

Educational work

Artistic Director & Co-Founder of Piano and Strings Tutors London

Head of Music at Clifton Lodge School, Ealing
Peripatetic piano teacher at Clifton Lodge School, Ealing
Self-Employed Piano Teacher

Peripatetic piano teacher at _
Latymer Upper School, Hammersmith

Peripatetic piano teacher at
Eaton House School, Belgravia

Adjudicating at annual piano competition
at Downe House School, Berkshire.

Peripatetic Deputy Piano Teacher at
Westminster Cathedral Choir School.

Performing Experience & Notable Musical Achievements

3-CD recording contract with label KNS Classical

Grand Prize Winner -
Windsor International Piano Competition

Special Prize - Valletta
International Piano Competition.

Named as “Steinway Artist”

Concert pianist, accompanist and
Chamber musician playing regularly in
venues throughout Europe and the UK.

Won performance of Chopin’s piano concerto No. 1
with the Lakewood Symphony Orchestra, in Colorado, USA.

Winner of the Wigmore Hall Derek Butler London Prize.

Winner of the Concerto class in the Marlow Music
Festival with Rachmaninoff's piano concerto No. 2

Live broadcast from Manhattan School of Music
for the 2008 Singapore Digital Media Festival.

Sep. 2019—present

Sep. 2018 — Dec. 2018
2016- present

2005 — present

2013 - 2014

2012 - 2013

2011

2007

2016

2015

2015

2013

2005 - present

2011

2010

2009

2008



