## Harry Nowakowski-Fox - Curriculum Vitae

### Personal Details

Name: Harry Nowakowski-Fox

Credentials: BMus (hons), MPerf, MISM

Steinway Artist.

Nationality: British

Date of Birth: 28/04/1987

Instrument: Piano

Contact details

Email: harry\_fox@hotmail.com

Website: <a href="http://www.harryfoxpianist.com">http://www.harryfoxpianist.com</a>

## **Musical Education**

Royal College of Music, London. 2011 – 2013

Kendall Taylor Scholar on Masters in Performance Course.

Trinity College of Music, London 2009 – 2010

Scholar on Masters of Music Course.

Royal College of Music, London 2005 – 2009

Foundation Scholar and Michael Whittaker Scholar on Undergraduate Course.

Purcell School of Music, Hertfordshire 2003 – 2005

Chetham's School of Music, Manchester. 1996 – 2003

#### Professors:

Ilana Davids, Niel Immelman, Dina Parakhina, Nigel Pitceathly, Yonty Solomon, Kathron Sturrock,

#### Masterclasses:

Andrew Ball, Dimitri Bashkirov, Pascal Devoyon, Galina Eguiazarova, Gordon Fergus-Thompson William Fong, James Gibb, Richard Goode, Vanessa Latarche, Hamish Milne, Ruth Nye, Ronan O'Hora



# Educational work

Artistic Director & Co-Founder of Piano and Strings Tutors London	Sep. 2019–present
Head of Music at Clifton Lodge School, Ealing	Sep. 2018 – Dec. 2018
Peripatetic piano teacher at Clifton Lodge School, Ealing	2016- present
Self-Employed Piano Teacher	2005 - present
Peripatetic piano teacher at Latymer Upper School, Hammersmith	2013 – 2014
Peripatetic piano teacher at  Eaton House School, Belgravia	2012 – 2013
Adjudicating at annual piano competition at <b>Downe House School</b> , Berkshire.	2011
Peripatetic Deputy Piano Teacher at Westminster Cathedral Choir School.	2007
Performing Experience & Notable Musical Achievements	
3-CD recording contract with label KNS Classical	2016
Grand Prize Winner - Windsor International Piano Competition	2015
Special Prize - Valletta International Piano Competition.	2015
Named as "Steinway Artist"	2013
Concert pianist, accompanist and Chamber musician playing regularly in venues throughout Europe and the UK.	2005 - present
Won performance of Chopin's piano concerto No. 1 with the Lakewood Symphony Orchestra, in Colorado, USA.	2011
Winner of the Wigmore Hall Derek Butler London Prize.	2010
Winner of the Concerto class in the Marlow Music Festival with Rachmaninoff's piano concerto No. 2	2009
Live broadcast from Manhattan School of Music for the 2008 Singapore Digital Media Festival.	2008